Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
VGA

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

120,00
usb

189,00
usb

230,00
usb

239,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

279,00
usb

283,00
usb

299,00
usb

309,00
usb

329,00
usb

369,00
usb



3

27

27

23.

15.

22

24

21.

24

27

21.

22

21.

24

24

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

399,00
usb

489,00
usb

529,00
usb

629,00
usb

3.250,00
TL

3.399,00
TL

89,00 USD

3.750,00
TL

3.999,00
TL

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

102,00
usb

4.200,00
TL

4.250,00
TL
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TUF GAMING

27

24

27

24

23.

23.

24

27

21.

24

23

27

27

23

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS

HDMI DP

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD ©6MS HDMI DSUB

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

4.500,00
TL

4.500,00
TL

4.500,00
TL

4.900,00
TL

129,00
usb

150,00
usb

6.500,00
TL

6.500,00
TL

169,00
usb

169,00
usb

169,00
usb

6.990,00
TL

179,00
usb

189,00
usb



23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 190,00

USD

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 195,00

USD

——— 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 199,00

E USD
==Y

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 200,00

USD

32 SAMSUNG LS32CMSO1EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI Samsung 0 8.950,00

SMART MONITOR L

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 219,00

VGA DP USD

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 219,00

VGA VESA USD

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 230,00

USD

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 186HZ Asus 0 245,00

GAMING FAST IPS USD

- 23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 250,00

USD

— 27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 18@HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 255,00

—° ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL Asus 0 259,00

= USD
4=

‘ | 27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 259,00

Tl usD

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 269,00
T

e usb

Bl
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TUF GAMING

27

27

23.

14

21

27

23.

23.

27

15.

15.

15.

15.

17.

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK

HDMI VGA

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

272,00
usb

275,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

339,00
usb

349,00
usb

350,00
usb

360,00
usb

389,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

429,00
usb

459,00
usb

499,00
usb



14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

499,00
usb

499,00
usb

599,00
usb

980,00
usb



